EE33ZZMM  PPhhoottooeelleeccttrriicc  SSeennssoorrss
Sensors in SUS 316L Housing Survive Years of High-Pressure
Chemical Washdown
• Reduce your replacement costs where sensors fail frequently due to high-pres-
sure chemical washdown
• Use in meat, poultry and fish processing in cutting, weighing and packaging
machinery
• Meets IP69K standards (1,450 psi washdown)

NPN E3ZM-LS64H 2M E3ZM-LS69H
PNP E3ZM-LS84H 2M E3ZM-LS89H
Ordering Information
316L Stainless Steel Photoelectric Sensors
Compatible
sensor
Connector
size
Cable type Enclosure rating Connector
shape
Cable
length
Model
E3ZM-6 M8 Four-wire IP69K Straight 2 m Y92E-S08PVC4S2M-L
5 m Y92E-S08PVC4S5M-L
IP67 Right angle 2 m Y92E-S08PVC4A2M-L
5 m Y92E-S08PVC4A5M-L
Connector Cables
Application Sensing distance Dimensions (mm) Model
For polarized light source 0.1 to 4 m 59.9 H x 40.3 W x 7.5 D E39-R1S
Fog preventive coating 0.1 to 3 m 59.9 H x 40.3 W x 7.5 D E39-R1K